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Die Polsterringe sind gegen
Verschieben gesichert

EL
et AL
D d SW
63,5 20 15
20 15
89 25 18
30 22
20 15
108 25 18
30 22
20 15
133 25 18
30 22
20 15
159 25 18
30 22
Polsterrolle
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_ 63,5 89 25
63,5 108 30
63,5 120 30
D T 133 35
J 89 150 35
' 89 159 35
108 159 40
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Zubehor:

- Aufsteckkappen SW 30
fur Achsdurchmesser 20 mm

- Aufsteckkappen SW 38
fur Achsdurchmesser 25 mm

(In Kunststoff oder Stahl lieferbar)

RL EL AL
165 171 191
200 206 226
250 256 276
315 321 341
380 386 406
465 471 491
500 506 532
600 606 632
750 756 782
950 956 982
1150 1156 1182
1400 1406 1432
1600 1606 1632
Stiitzringrolle




